
3210 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name New Name 
Sundance Charter Boats Limited Sparkling Water Systems Limited 
Parshelf 50 Limited Margaret White Enterprises Limited 
Jackdaw House No.36 Limited Pashby's Engineering Supplies Limited 
Nico (No.29) Limited Colcris Limited 
New Brighton Drainage Limited Forgone Holdings Limited 
Apiaries Technology Limited Hawdon Properties Limited 
Lanron Shelf Company No.13 Limited Grenadier Real Estate Limited 
Trimble Navigation (New Zealand) Limited Trimble Navigation New Zealand Limited 
L.W.R. Export Limited Hallsmason Export Limited 
T oolco Sales Limited Whyte Agencies Limited 
W.G. & L.A. Currie Limited Hobbs and Currie Limited 
Harcorp No.66 Limited Belmont Security Services (1991) Limited 
Gordon McMillan Motors Limited Adams Car Company Limited 
M.G. Coulbeck (1985) Limited Coombes Sheetmetal and Fabrication Limited 
Brother Distributors Limited Brother International (NZ) Limited 
PWF Stratford Decor Centre Limited Stratford Decor Centre Limited 
Peter Small Properties Limited Arthouse Productions Limited 
Blast Furnace Holdings Limited Edzell Holdings Limited 
Bloodhorse Genetics Limited Metal Works Limited 
W.D. Bennett & Associates Limited Bennett & Associates Limited 
Saxon Finance Limited Woodpecker Developments Limited 
Buckcorp Holdings No.53 Limited Gabites Porter (lnvercargill) Limited 
The Gift Factory Limited Ross Technology Limited 
Pranwood Holdings Limited Innovator !.D.S. Limited 
Stavefield Holdings No.60 Limited New Indo Holdings Overseas Limited 
Pranside Holdings Limited Endowment Creations Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 136445 
CH. 507040 
CH. 459259 
CH. 515283 
CH. 461707 
CH. 208571 
CH. 497199 
CH. 438467 
CH.142747 
CH. 286881 
CH. 331548 
CH. 466376 
CH.139207 
CH. 285265 
CH. 013243 
CH. 132567 
CH. 336759 
CH. 458360 
CH. 392951 
CH. 399496 
CH. 136698 
CH. 500925 
CH. 350346 
CH. 459111 
CH. 497001 
CH. 478552 

No. 152 

Date of 
Change 

5/9/91 
5/9/91 
5/9/91 

11/9/91 
12/9/91 
10/9/91 
13/9/91 
13/9/91 
12/9/91 
9/9/91 

17/9/91 
16/9/91 
24/9/91 
24/9/91 
24/9/91 
25/9/91 
25/9/91 
26/9/91 
25/9/91 
13/9/91 
26/9/91 
27/9/91 
26/9/91 
27/9/91 
30/9/91 
27/9/91 

cc9952 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

City Realties (No.3) Limited City Realties (Kelvin) Limited 
Licata Finance Limited Gibson Meads Limited 
T ertullian Holdings Limited Cascade Motors Limited 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

AK. 376994 
AK. 493974 
AK. 520156 

25/9/91 
24/9/91 
26/9/91 

cc9856 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

E.B. Smallwood (Chemists) Limited 
Auckland Dophjore Limited 
Worldpac Agencies Limited 
Coleman's Downtown Limited 
Don and Cam Nicolson Limited 
Ward Street Motors Limited 
Sardis Restaurant Limited 
Kiwi Welldrillers (Northland) Limited 
Konvey Systems Distributors Limited 
Camargue Fashions (1985) Limited 
Expo Systems Limited 
Northcote Fisheries Limited 
Dorothy Davies Design Studio Limited 
Sona Consultants Limited 
Cittrans Transport Systems Limited 
Quensell Industries Limited 
Immediate Incorporations No. 17 Limited 
Case Weston Morgan Investments Limited 
Woruco Holdings No 10 Limited 
Preform Company 421 Limited 
Hovian Holdings Limited 
Vision Glass (1991) Limited 
Adventure Campers Limited 
Alan Garbett Engineering Limited 
Briony Designs Limited 
Timpani Developments Limited 
Valencia Investments Limited 
Brier Properties Limited 

E B Smallwood (Investments) Limited 
General Dog's Body Limited 
Chef Bake Limited 
Porky Bits Limited 
Nicolson Furniture Movers Limited 
Wagener Stoves (Lion) Limited 
Bellvue Group Limited 
Drilling Consultants (Northland) Limited 
Kompute Systems Distributors Limited 
Nature's Best Limited 
Equity Partners Limited 
Verona Lunch Bar Limited 
Davandre Limited 
Sounder Consultants Limited 
The Prickly Pear Limited 
KPC (NZ) Properties Limited 
Viranda Property Management Limited 
Annacott Investments Limited 
Hugh Lees Kiwilands Limited 
Tidy Bins Limited 
Hovian Pacific Securities Limited 
Active Glass & Glazing Limited 
Accura Enterprises Limited 
J. R. Traders Limited 
Calcio Publications Limited 
Travelex New Zealand Investments Limited 
Travelex New Zealand Limited 
Natural Habitats Resorts Limited 

AK. 072610 
AK. 073126 
AK. 094994 
AK. 095757 
AK. 102791 
AK. 103856 
AK. 112092 
AK. 112735 
AK. 231568 
AK. 279576 
AK. 311563 
AK. 375795 
AK. 397358 
AK. 423542 
AK. 449018 
AK. 463788 
AK. 464184 
AK. 471616 
AK. 477568 
AK. 495923 
AK. 502009 
AK. 505314 
AK. 507575 
AK. 510711 
AK. 511421 
AK. 513103 
AK. 513104 
AK. 515925 

5/9/91 
18/9/91 
18/9/91 
19/9/91 
18/9/91 
19/3/90 
18/9/91 
19/9/91 
18/9/91 
19/9/91 
12/9/91 
19/9/91 
17/9/91 
20/9/91 
18/9/91 
17/9/91 
18/9/91 
20/9/91 
19/9/91 
19/9/91 
20/9/91 
20/9/91 
19/9/91 
22/8/91 
19/9/91 
19/9/91 
19/9/91 
17/9/91 


