		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Sundance Charter Boats Limited	Sparkling Water Systems Limited	CH. 136445	5/9/91
Parshelf 50 Limited	Margaret White Enterprises Limited	CH. 507040	5/9/91
Jackdaw House No.36 Limited	Pashby's Engineering Supplies Limited	CH. 459259	5/9/91
Nico (No.29) Limited	Colcris Limited	CH. 515283	11/9/91
New Brighton Drainage Limited	Forgone Holdings Limited	CH. 461707	12/9/91
Apiaries Technology Limited	Hawdon Properties Limited	CH. 208571	10/9/91
Lanron Shelf Company No.13 Limited	Grenadier Real Estate Limited	CH. 497199	13/9/91
Trimble Navigation (New Zealand) Limited	Trimble Navigation New Zealand Limited	CH. 438467	13/9/91
L.W.R. Export Limited	Hallsmason Export Limited	CH. 142747	12/9/91
Toolco Sales Limited	Whyte Agencies Limited	CH. 286881	9/9/91
W.G. & L.A. Currie Limited	Hobbs and Currie Limited	CH. 331548	17/9/91
Harcorp No.66 Limited	Belmont Security Services (1991) Limited	CH. 466376	16/9/91
Gordon McMillan Motors Limited	Adams Car Company Limited	CH. 139207	24/9/91
M.G. Coulbeck (1985) Limited	Coombes Sheetmetal and Fabrication Limited	CH. 285265	24/9/91
Brother Distributors Limited	Brother International (NZ) Limited	CH. 013243	24/9/91
PWF Stratford Decor Centre Limited	Stratford Decor Centre Limited	CH. 132567	25/9/91
Peter Small Properties Limited	Arthouse Productions Limited	CH. 336759	25/9/91
Blast Furnace Holdings Limited	Edzell Holdings Limited	CH. 458360	26/9/91
Bloodhorse Genetics Limited	Metal Works Limited	CH. 392951	25/9/91
W.D. Bennett & Associates Limited	Bennett & Associates Limited	CH. 399496	13/9/91
Saxon Finance Limited	Woodpecker Developments Limited	CH. 136698	26/9/91
Buckcorp Holdings No.53 Limited	Gabites Porter (Invercargill) Limited	CH. 500925	27/9/91
The Gift Factory Limited	Ross Technology Limited	CH. 350346	26/9/91
Pranwood Holdings Limited	Innovator I.D.S. Limited	CH. 459111	27/9/91
Stavefield Holdings No.60 Limited	New Indo Holdings Overseas Limited	CH. 497001	30/9/91
Pranside Holdings Limited	Endowment Creations Limited	CH. 478552	27/9/91
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.			
			cc9952

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
City Realties (No.3) Limited	City Realties (Kelvin) Limited	AK. 376994	25/9/91
Licata Finance Limited	Gibson Meads Limited	AK. 493974	24/9/91
Tertullian Holdings Limited	Cascade Motors Limited	AK. 520156	26/9/91
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of C	Companies.		cc9856

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
E.B. Smallwood (Chemists) Limited	E B Smallwood (Investments) Limited	AK. 072610	5/9/91
Auckland Dophjore Limited	General Dog's Body Limited	AK. 073126	18/9/91
Worldpac Agencies Limited	Chef Bake Limited	AK. 094994	18/9/91
Coleman's Downtown Limited	Porky Bits Limited	AK. 095757	19/9/91
Don and Cam Nicolson Limited	Nicolson Furniture Movers Limited	AK. 102791	18/9/91
Ward Street Motors Limited	Wagener Stoves (Lion) Limited	AK. 103856	19/3/90
Sardis Restaurant Limited	Bellvue Group Limited	AK. 112092	18/9/91
Kiwi Welldrillers (Northland) Limited	Drilling Consultants (Northland) Limited	AK. 112735	19/9/91
Konvey Systems Distributors Limited	Kompute Systems Distributors Limited	AK. 231568	18/9/91
Camargue Fashions (1985) Limited	Nature's Best Limited	AK. 279576	19/9/91
Expo Systems Limited	Equity Partners Limited	AK. 311563	12/9/91
Northcote Fisheries Limited	Verona Lunch Bar Limited	AK. 375795	19/9/91
Dorothy Davies Design Studio Limited	Davandre Limited	AK. 397358	17/9/91
Sona Consultants Limited	Sounder Consultants Limited	AK. 423542	20/9/91
Cittrans Transport Systems Limited	The Prickly Pear Limited	AK. 449018	18/9/91
Quensell Industries Limited	KPC (NZ) Properties Limited	AK. 463788	17/9/91
Immediate Incorporations No. 17 Limited	Viranda Property Management Limited	AK. 464184	18/9/91
Case Weston Morgan Investments Limited	Annacott Investments Limited	AK. 471616	20/9/91
Woruco Holdings No 10 Limited	Hugh Lees Kiwilands Limited	AK. 477568	19/9/91
Preform Company 421 Limited	Tidy Bins Limited	AK. 495923	19/9/91
Hovian Holdings Limited	Hovian Pacific Securities Limited	AK. 502009	20/9/91
Vision Glass (1991) Limited	Active Glass & Glazing Limited	AK. 505314	20/9/91
Adventure Campers Limited	Accura Enterprises Limited	AK. 507575	19/9/91
Alan Garbett Engineering Limited	J. R. Traders Limited	AK. 510711	22/8/91
Briony Designs Limited	Calcio Publications Limited	AK. 511421	19/9/91
Timpani Developments Limited	Travelex New Zealand Investments Limited	AK. 513103	19/9/91
Valencia Investments Limited	Travelex New Zealand Limited	AK. 513104	19/9/91
Brier Properties Limited	Natural Habitats Resorts Limited	AK. 515925	17/9/91